100/100) for 25 years from 2019 at a rent of £470,000 pa.

•	 Unexpired lease term of c24 years to expiry and c19 years to break.

•	 Five yearly rent reviews geared to RPI, subject to a 1% collar and 3% cap.

•	 Open A1 planning permission.

•	 Freehold

INVESTMENT SUMMARY
Offers sought in excess of 
£11,000,000 (Eleven Million 
Pounds), subject to contract and 
excluding VAT.  A purchase at this 
level would reflect a net initial 
yield of 4.00%, assuming 
standard purchaser’s costs.

3 LOCATION
Weybridge is a highly affluent town in Surrey in the Greater London Urban Area (within the M25).

[...]

be correct at the time of compilation but may be subject to subsequent amendment. February 2021

FURTHER 
INFORMATION

Nick McConnell
DD: 	 0207 318 7807
Mobile:	 07876 408911
Nick.McConnell@eu.jll.com

James Pentlow
DD: 	 0207 852 4773
Mobile:	 07928 525 830
James.Pentlow@eu.jll.com

PROPOSAL 
Offers sought in excess of 
£11,000,000 (Eleven Million 
Pounds), subject to contract 
and excluding VAT. A purchase 
at this level would reflect a net 
initial yield of 4.00%, assuming 
standard purchaser’s costs.

TENURE
The property is held Freehold under title SY646502. 

SURVEYS
The below surveys are available on request and fully